
L. NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NAME VWITH D.O.B 

Pravin Kumar 

14/08/1985 

Rajeev Kumar 
Ranjan 

15/12/1990 

Sanjay kumar 
Singh 

03/08/1976 

Amit kumar 

16/02/1988 

Cat. 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Seuretary 

Designation 

KHAGARIA 

Librarian 

Accountant 

Office-cum 
Account 

Assistant 

Office-cum 
Computer 
operator 

B.Ed Teacher Training College 

Master 

Degree 

B.Ed. TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE, CHANDRA NAGAR, KHAGARIA-851205 

M.Lib 
66% 

PARTICULARS OF NON TEACHING STAFF 

Gradiation 

B.Lib 
66% 

BBA 

63% 

ERC, NCTE BHUBNESHWAR 

B.A. 
68.08 

Inter 

i.Sc 

54% 

i.Sc 

49% 

L.A. 

53.4% 

LA. 

45.8% 

Computer 

78% 

71% 

73% 

Exp in Years 

10 Year In 

B.Ed. College 

06 Year In 

B.Ed. College 

06 Year in 

B.Ed. 

College 

12 Year in 
B.Ed. 

College 

PAN. NO. 

C2PPK4904B 

BKBPR3889Q 

CMEPS9471H 

EDVPK8516H 

ADHAR. NO. 

271970740388 

456048749496 

964552991280 

202930788944 

Date of Initial appointment 

07-01-2013 

14-07-2016 

14-07-2016 

03-07-2011 

Joining Date 

01-04-2013 

01-11-2016 

01-11-2016 

01-09-2011 

Centra/State/Cons olldated/Pthers 

State 

Govt. 

State 

Govt 

State 
Govt 

State 
Govt 

PHOTO 

um 



6 

Sanjeev Kumar 
22/12/1989 

Sanjay Malik 
22/01/1975 

S.C. 

5.C 

Store keeper 

Sign.of Secretary With seal 

Seretary 

M.T.S 

B.Ed Teacher Training College 
KHAGARIA 

i.Sc 

69.4% 

MATRIC 

12 Year in 
B.Ed. 

College 

12 Year in 
B.Ed. 

College 

EEBPK7123H 

ELTPM4378B 

427044693641 

475442585515 

03-07-2011 

03-07-2011 

01-09-2011 

01-09-2011 

284|23 

State 

Govt 

State 

Govt 
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