ERC, NCTE BHUBNESHWAR PARTICULARS OF NON TEACHING STAFF

B Ed. TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE CHANDRA NAGAR, KHAGARIA-85120

B.Ed. TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE, CHANDRA NAGAR, KHAGARIA-851205														
SL. NO	NAME WITH D.O.B	Cat.	Designation	Master Degree	Gradiation	Inter	Computer	Exp in Years	PAN. NO.	ADHAR. NO.	Date of Initial appointment	Joining Date	ray scare ooc/ Centra/State/Cons olldated/Pthers	РНОТО
1	Pravin Kumar 14/08/1985	OBC	Librarian	M.Lib 66%	B.Lib 66%	i.Sc 54%	78%	10 Year In B.Ed. College	C2PPK4904B	271970740388	07-01-2013	01-04-2013	State Govt.	
2	Rajeev Kumar Ranjan 15/12/1990	OBC	Accountant		BBA 63%	i.Sc 49%		06 Year In B.Ed. College	BKBPR3889Q	456048749496	14-07-2016	01-11-2016	State Govt	() () () () () () () () () ()
3	Sanjay kumar Singh 03/08/1976	OBC	Office-cum- Account Assistant		:	I.A. 53.4%	71%	06 Year in B.Ed. College	CMEPS9471H	964552991280	14-07-2016	01-11-2016	State Govt	
4	Amit kumar 16/02/1988	OBC	Office-cum- Computer operator		B.A. 68.08	I.A. 45.8%	73%	12 Year in B.Ed. College	EDVPK8516H	202930788944	03-07-2011	01-09-2011	State Govt	9



Probaby umon

5	Sanjeev Kumar 22/12/1989	S.C.	Store keeper	i.Sc 69.4%	12 Year in B.Ed. College	EEBPK7123H	427044693641	03-07-2011	01-09-2011	State Govt	To the second
6	Sanjay Malik 22/01/1975	S.C.	M.T.S	MATRIC	12 Year in B.Ed. College	ELTPM4378B	475442585515	03-07-2011	01-09-2011	State Govt	

Sign.of Secretary With seal

Proalbook Kums

28/4/23

Counter Sign. By Registrar Competenr Authority of Affilliating University/Body With seal & Date

REGISTRAR Munger University, Munger

Shepel Vun Jan.
Secretary
B.Ed. Teacher Training College
KHAGARIA